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OIL WELL: The production durirg the first 24 houwrs was....... 1'7 ........................... Larrels of louad of which . 5 S was
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* After recovering load oil.

The production during the first 24 hours Was......oviveeiie oo MCF. PIUS e barrels of

PLEASE INDICATE BELOW FORMATION TOPS (IN CONFORMANCE WITH GEOGRAPHICAL SECTION OF STATE):

Southeastern New Mexico

Narthwestern New Mexico

T. Devonian.. oo T. Ojo Alamo. oo
T, SHUIIAN e e T. Kirtland-Fruitland.............._...._.
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0| 375
462
1750
2168
2589
2900 |
4275
4850

375
87
1288
418
421
311
1375
575

1

Surface Rock & Red Bed
Red Bed

Red Bed & Anhydrite
Salt & Anhydrite

Salt

Salt & Arnhydrite
Anhydrite ;
Dolomite | !
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herewith 15 a complete and correct record of the well and 4l wors done oo L

a3 can be determined from available records.
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