## 1 - SED OF BERLEVELLE ARE CREEKE THE

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto								
TO DEL USUB								
Ro Ca	ptary tools were used from	loor 1 loor 1	o4850	feet, and from		feet tofeet.		
			PLODU	<b>TRON</b>				
Pu	t to Producing		, <u>19</u> 70					
• 01	L WELL: The production during the first 2	!4 ho		barrels	of lie	uid of which 52 % was		
		was c	mulsion;		d	% was sediment. A.P.I.		
	SWELL: The production during the first 2 liquid Hydrocarbon. Shut in Pres	4 hou	urs waslbs.			barrels of		
Le	ength of Time Shut in PLEASE INDICATE BELOW FORMAT			ORMANCE WITH GI	COGI	RAPHICAL SECTION OF STATE):		
	Southeastern N					Northwestern New Mexico		
т.	Anhy		Devonian		T.	Ojo Alamo		
Τ.	Salt	Τ.	Silurian		T.	Kirtland-Fruitland		
В.	Salt	Т.	,		Τ.			
Т. —	Yates	Т.			Τ.			
Т. _	7 Rivers	Т.			Τ.	Menefee		
Т.	×,		-	••••••	T.	Point Lookout		
Т.					T.	Mancos		
Т.	San Andres 4609				Τ.	Dakota		
Τ.	Glorieta				T.	Morrison		
Т.	Drinkard	Т.			Т.	Penn		

## FORMATION RECORD

Τ.

Τ.

T.

Т. ....

-----

\_\_\_\_\_

-----

Т. .....

Т. .....

Т. ....

Т. ....

T. Tubbs.....

T. Abo.....

T. Penn....

T. Miss.

0 375 375 Surface Rock & Red Bed 375 462 87 Red Bed 462 1750 1288 Red Bed & Anhydrite 1750 2168 418 Salt & Anhydrite 2168 2589 421 Salt 2589 2900 311 Salt & Anhydrite 2900 4275 1375 Anhydrite 4275 4850 575 Dolomite	From	T0	Thickness in Feet	Formation	From	To	Thickness in Feet	Formation
	375 462 1750 2168 2589 2900	462 1750 2168 2589 2900 4275	375 87 1288 418 421 311 1375	Red Bed Red Bed & Anhydrite Salt & Anhydrite Salt Salt & Anhydrite Anhydrite				

ATTACH SEPARATE SHEET IF ADDITIONAL SPACE IS NEEDED

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work done on it so fur as can be determined from available records.

	July 21, 1970
Company or opening the his Petroleum Company	Address P. O. Box 3167, Midland Toxas 79771
Name A. K. Hood	Position of Title District Superintendent